
 

 

Vine Middle Magnet School 
7​th​ Grade Communication Sheet 

2020-2021 

https://www.knoxschools.org/vinems/ 

Twitter: @VineMSKnox 

LinkTree: ​https://linktr.ee/VineMMS 

School Messenger: Text YES to 67587 

 

Vine Remind Updates: Virtual: Text @dk88bf to 81010 

Vine Remind Updates: In-Person: Text @2bcfac to 81010 

7th Grade Remind Updates: All: Text @3c886d6 to 81010 

7th Grade Remind Updates: Virtual: Text @b4dhg6 to 81010 

7th Grade Remind Updates: In-Person: Text @ede8e8c to 81010 

Jennifer Vacek 
7​th ​Grade Assistant Principal 

jennifer.vacek@knoxchools.org 
Phone: 594-5054 

Google Voice/Text: 865-281-1951 

 

Casey Cooper 
Student Support Administrator 

william.cooper@knoxschools.org 
Phone: 594-4461 

Google Voice/Text: 865-314-7646 

Sarah Carmack 
School Counselor 

sarah.carmack@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-272-9594 

Bianca Crawford 
Math Teacher 

bianca.crawford@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-214-6429 

Ray Jackson 
Science Teacher 

ray.jackson@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 615-933-1675  

Faith Gipson 
English/Lang. Arts Teacher 

faith.gipson@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-309-4249 

Cheyenne Kruk 
Science Teacher 

cheyenne.kruk@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-281-1921 

Carmel Henson 
English/Lang. Arts Teacher 

carmel.henson@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 465-333-4641 
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Kim Janoyan 
Math Teacher 

kimberlee.janoyan@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-333-4690 

Reid Jackson 
Social Studies Teacher 

reid.jackson@knoxschools.org 
Phone: 865-594-4461  

Madison McKinney 
Math Teacher 

madison.mckinney@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-236-1019 

Karin Turnmire 
Social Studies Teacher 

karin.turnmire@knoxschols.org 
Phone: 865-594-4461 

Jessica Helman 
Math Teacher 

jessica.helman@knoxschools.org 
Phone: 865-594-4461  

Tia Shack 
English/Lang. Arts Teacher 
tia.shack@knoxschools.org 

Google Voice/Text: 865-407-0133 

Dawson Davies 
ELL Teacher 

marshall.davies@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-375-0241 

Julia Golden 
ELL Teacher 

julia.golden@knoxschools.org 
Google Voice/Text: 865-333-4822 

Angela Anderson 
Librarian 

angela.roberts@knoxschools.org 
Phone: 865-594-4461 

Sierra Martin 
Teaching Assistant 

sierra.martin@knoxschools.org 
Phone: 865-594-4461 
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